
 

 

 

 

Saturday September 8 San Jose, CA HP Pavilion 

Sunday September 9 Ontario, CA CB Bank Arena 

Thursday September 13 San Diego, CA VV Casino Center 

Friday September 14 Glendale, AZ Jobing.com Arena 

Saturday September 15 Los Angeles, CA STAPLES Center 

Sunday September 16 Anaheim, CA Honda Center 

Thursday September 20 Las Vegas, NV Thomas & Mack Center 

Friday September 21 Sacramento, CA Power Balance Pavilion 

Saturday September 22 Portland, OR Rose Garden 

Sunday September 23 Seattle, WA KeyArena 

Thursday September 27 West Valley City, UT Maverik Center 

Saturday September 29 Colorado Springs, CO World Arena 

Sunday September 30 Broomfield, CO 1STBANK Center 

Thursday October 4 Oklahoma City, OK Chesapeake Energy Arena 

Friday October 5 San Antonio, TX AT&T Center 

Saturday October 6 Dallas, TX American Airlines Center 

Sunday October 7 Lubbock, TX United Spirit Arena 

Thursday October 11 Minneapolis, MN Target Center 

Friday October 12 Des Moines, IA Wells Fargo Arena 

Saturday October 13 Omaha, NE CenturyLink Center 

Sunday October 14 Chicago, IL United Center 

Thursday October 18 Kansas City, MO Sprint Center 

Friday October 19 St. Louis, MO Chaifetz Aena 

Saturday October 20 Memphis, TN FedExForum 

Sunday October 21 Lafayette, LA CAJUNDOME 

Thursday October 25 Louisville, KY KFC Yum! Center 

Friday October 26 Charlotte, NC Time Warner Cable Arena 

Saturday October 27 Atlanta, GA Gwinnett Center 

Sunday October 28 Tampa, FL Tampa Bay Times Forum 

Thursday November 1 Cincinnati, OH U.S. Bank Arena 

Friday November 2 Indianapolis, IN Bankers Life Fieldhouse 

Saturday November 3 Detroit, MI The Palace of Auburn Hills 

Sunday November 4 Columbus, OH Schottenstein Center 

Friday November 9 Philadelphia, PA Wells Fargo Center 

Saturday November 10 Newark, NJ Prudential Center 

Sunday November 11 Boston, MA TD Garden 

Thursday November 15 Washington, D.C. Verizon Center 

Friday November 16 Pittsburgh, PA CONSOL Energy Center 

Saturday November 17 Hartford, CT XL Center 

Sunday November 18 Brooklyn, NY Barclays Center 

 


